
Tautas S12

1. Poļina Staver 50:07.1

2. Milana Staver 55:46.6 5:39.5

Tautas V12

1. Arnis Salmiņš 32:00.7

2. Mareks Ķerpe 36:49.0 4:48.3

3. Marats Jurašs 36:58.3 4:57.6

4. Roberts Verbičs 45:00.8 13:00.1

5. Maksims Mišins 45:11.5 13:10.8

6. Krišjānis Īzaks 49:02.3 17:01.6

7. Kristians Vasiļjevs 01:08:29.9 36:29.2

8. Daņila Staver 01:14:18.9 42:18.2

Tautas S17

1. Šarlote Gredzena 30:34.1

2. Daniela Gabriela Vivčarjuka 38:14.0 7:39.9

3. Nora Lauzne 39:32.0 8:57.9

4. Kristiāna Seimane 45:20.3 14:46.2

Tautas V17

1. Daniels Šimaņecs 24:12.9

2. Adrians Vasiļjevs 33:44.2 9:31.3

3. Andreass Džabours 35:32.0 11:20.1

4. Artūrs Kalītis 39:55.2 15:42.3

5. Alekss Stepanovs 48:19.6 24:06.7

6. Daniels Baškers 52:12.0 27:59.1

Tautas S

1. Sanita Nikija Kuzmane 35:42.9

2. Kristīne Pētersone 35:43.9 1.0

3. Ilze Tupuriņa 36:59.0 1:16.1

4. Lāsma Zepa 44:29.2 8:46.3

5. Dace Šulce 44:47.7 9:04.8

6. Paula Kondratjeva 45:19.1 9:36.2

7. Elīna Burmistrova 46:55.4 11:12.5

Tautas V

1. Jorens Gredzens 34:06.0

2. Andis Ozols 34:39.0 33.0

3. Dmitrijs Staver 50:19.1 16:13.1
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Tautas S50

1. Anita Ieviņa 32:18.9

2. Laila Ceika 39:48.3 7:29.4

Tautas V50

1. Aigars Feldmanis 29:46.7

2. Normunds Tumulis 35:43.7 5:57.0

Tautas TP1

1. Elīna Strautiņa 59:54.9

2. Sanita Vaļauga 59:55.5 0.6

Gabriela Sudare DNF

Zemgus Vidovskis DNF

Tautas TP2

1. Ēriks Jukams 47:52.0

2. Inese Karnāte 50:53.3 3:01.3

3. Didzis Krīgers 53:36.5 5:44.5

4. Dace Margeviča 01:00:11.7 12:19.7

1. Šarlote Gredzena 30:34.1

2. Anita Ieviņa 32:18.9

3. Sanita Nikija Kuzmane 35:42.9

4. Kristīne Pētersone 35:43.9

5. Ilze Tupuriņa 36:59.0

6. Daniela Gabriela Vivčarjuka 38:14.0

7. Nora Lauzne 39:32.0

8. Laila Ceika 39:48.3

9. Lāsma Zepa 44:29.2

10. Dace Šulce 44:47.7

11. Paula Kondratjeva 45:19.1

12. Kristiāna Seimane 45:20.3

13. Elīna Burmistrova 46:55.4

14. Poļina Staver 50:07.1

15. Milana Staver 55:46.6
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1. Daniels Šimaņecs 24:12.9

2. Aigars Feldmanis 29:46.7

3. Arnis Salmiņš 32:00.7

4. Adrians Vasiļjevs 33:44.2

5. Jorens Gredzens 34:06.0

6. Andis Ozols 34:39.0

7. Andreass Džabours 35:32.0

8. Normunds Tumulis 35:43.7

9. Mareks Ķerpe 36:49.0

10. Marats Jurašs 36:58.3

11. Artūrs Kalītis 39:55.2

12. Roberts Verbičs 45:00.8

13. Maksims Mišins 45:11.5

14. Alekss Stepanovs 48:19.6

15. Krišjānis Īzaks 49:02.3

16. Dmitrijs Staver 50:19.1

17. Daniels Baškers 52:12.0

18. Kristians Vasiļjevs 01:08:29.9

19. Daņila Staver 01:14:18.9

1. Ēriks Jukams 47:52.0

2. Inese Karnāte 50:53.3

3. Didzis Krīgers 53:36.5

4. Elīna Strautiņa 59:54.9

5. Sanita Vaļauga 59:55.5

6. Dace Margeviča 01:00:11.7

Gabriela Sudare DNF

Zemgus Vidovskis DNF

Spēka S17

1. Lāsma Streļča 01:50:38.4

Spēka V17

1. Nauris Brikmanis 01:04:34.3

Spēka S

1. Līga Vēja-Āboliņa 01:05:44.0

2. Ieva Liene Riekstiņa 01:12:39.1 6:55.1

3. Iveta Kazaine 01:18:05.9 12:21.9

4. Daiga Īzaka 01:20:20.9 14:36.9

5. Solvita Reča 01:23:33.8 17:49.8
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Spēka V

1. Niks Patriks Ummers 52:04.1

2. Druvis Ruciņš 53:23.9 1:19.8

3. Kristaps Lauznis 54:17.3 2:13.2

4. Mārtiņš Treijs 54:58.0 2:53.9

5. Kaspars Skrastiņš 56:06.9 4:02.8

6. Jānis Īzaks 58:20.2 6:16.1

7. Juris Jurašs 01:00:43.7 8:39.6

8. Uldis Cīrulis 01:00:54.3 8:50.2

9. Mārcis Stepanovs 01:04:51.7 12:47.6

Spēka S50

1. Ligita Vasiļevska 01:50:38.4

Spēka V50

1. Ivars Oraševskis 59:55.4

2. Jānis Vidovskis 01:00:08.3 5.9

3. Arnis Šulmeisters 01:04:33.1 4:37.7

Spēka SP1

1. Ints Lērme 01:32:17.0

2. Dace Kapture 01:33:48.5

3. Baiba Jansone 01:41:18.7

4. Anita Logina 01:46:43.4

5. Sandija Juraša 01:46:43.4

6. Linda Rudzīte 01:50:02.1

Spēka SP2

1. Arta Rozenberga 01:35:05.2

2. Inguna Korņējeva 01:40:12.2

3. Astrīda Vēja-Āboliņa 01:42:01.1

1. Līga Vēja-Āboliņa 01:05:44.0

2. Ieva Liene Riekstiņa 01:12:39.1

3. Iveta Kazaine 01:18:05.9

4. Daiga Īzaka 01:20:20.9

5. Solvita Reča 01:23:33.8

6. Lāsma Streļča 01:50:38.4

7. Ligita Vasiļevska 01:50:38.4
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Absolūtais vērtējums spēka distancē sievietēm



1. Niks Patriks Ummers 52:04.1

2. Druvis Ruciņš 53:23.9

3. Kristaps Lauznis 54:17.3

4. Mārtiņš Treijs 54:58.0

5. Kaspars Skrastiņš 56:06.9

6. Jānis Īzaks 58:20.2

7. Ivars Oraševskis 59:55.4

8. Jānis Vidovskis 01:00:08.3

9. Juris Jurašs 01:00:43.7

10. Uldis Cīrulis 01:00:54.3

11. Arnis Šulmeisters 01:04:33.1

12. Nauris Brikmanis 01:04:34.3

13. Mārcis Stepanovs 01:04:51.7

1. Ints Lērme 01:32:17.0

2. Dace Kapture 01:33:48.5

3. Arta Rozenberga 01:35:05.2

4. Inguna Korņējeva 01:40:12.2

5. Baiba Jansone 01:41:18.7

6. Astrīda Vēja-Āboliņa 01:42:01.1

7. Anita Logina 01:46:43.4

8. Sandija Juraša 01:46:43.4

9. Linda Rudzīte 01:50:02.1
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